DATASHEET
PowerCat 6 Shielded
Patch Panel
The PowerCat 6 Shielded Patch Panel features the shuttered
shielded DataGate connector, which is dual color coded for
either 568A or 568B wiring. The panel comes complete with
an integral cable management tray for cable strain relief
and tidy cable dressing. Port numbering is provided on the

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. PID-00182-04	 NK/2025.02	 ©2025 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
PID-00182-04 182250004 PowerCat 6 24 Port Patch Panel 568A/B Shielded with Cable Management - 1U
 CSP-00021-01 180400057 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Almond
CSP-00021-02 180400058 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - White
CSP-00021-04 180400059 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Black
CSP-00021-05 180400060 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Ivory
CSP-00021-08 180400061 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Gray
CSP-00021-BL 180400062 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Blue
CSP-00021-BR 180400398 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Brown
CSP-00021-GR 180400063 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Green
CSP-00021-LG 180400399 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Lime Green
CSP-00021-PK 180400397 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Pink
CSP-00021-PP 180400064 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Purple
CSP-00021-RD 180400065 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Red
CSP-00021-RG 180400066 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Orange
CSP-00021-YL 180400067 Ultimte Blank 10 Strps/Bag 60 Icons - Yellow